Report of

Director of Development
and Regeneration

Meeting

Development Control

Committee

14.08.2007

PLANNING APPLICATIONS AWAITING DECISION

Item

A1

A2

A.3

B.2

B.3

B. 4

Application

07/00468/FULMAJ

07/00489/FULMAJ

07/00568/FULMAJ

07/00346/0OUT

07/00685/FUL

07/00747/FUL

07/00748/LBC

Recommendation

Permit Full Planning
Permission

Permit Full Planning
Permission

Permit (Subject to Legal
Agreement)

Permit (Subject to Legal
Agreement)

Permit Full Planning
Permission

Grant Listed Building
Consent

Location
21 - 23 Southport Road Chorley PR7 1LB
Bradley Hall Parr Lane Eccleston Chorley PR7
5RL

Cliffs Farm Wood Lane Mawdesley Ormskirk
L40 2RL

Land 40m South Of 48 Lancaster Lane
Clayton-Le-Woods Leyland

54 Lancaster Lane Clayton-Le-Woods Leyland
PR25 5SP

Duxbury Park Golf Club Duxbury Hall Road
Chorley PR7 4AS

Duxbury Park Golf Club Duxbury Hall Road
Chorley PR7 4AS



