Report of	Meeting	Date
Director of Development and Regeneration	Development Control Committee	14.08.2007

PLANNING APPLICATIONS AWAITING DECISION

Item	Application	Recommendation	Location
A. 1	07/00468/FULMAJ	Permit Full Planning Permission	21 - 23 Southport Road Chorley PR7 1LB
A. 2	07/00489/FULMAJ	Permit Full Planning Permission	Bradley Hall Parr Lane Eccleston Chorley PR7 5RL
A. 3	07/00568/FULMAJ		Cliffs Farm Wood Lane Mawdesley Ormskirk L40 2RL
B. 1	07/00346/OUT	Permit (Subject to Legal Agreement)	Land 40m South Of 48 Lancaster Lane Clayton-Le-Woods Leyland
B. 2	07/00685/FUL	Permit (Subject to Legal Agreement)	54 Lancaster Lane Clayton-Le-Woods Leyland PR25 5SP
B. 3	07/00747/FUL	Permit Full Planning Permission	Duxbury Park Golf Club Duxbury Hall Road Chorley PR7 4AS
B. 4	07/00748/LBC	Grant Listed Building Consent	Duxbury Park Golf Club Duxbury Hall Road Chorley PR7 4AS